
 QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD24_19092025113816
Surana Jewellers
Mob : 7999999525 - GSTIN :
Date : 19-09-2025 11:38:16

 Sr.No Item TGNO GWT LWT NWT Tunch Fine Stn
value

HM MRP IMAG
E

1 G MA
NGAL
SUTR

A

MS67
76

5.172 0.483 4.689 83.00
0

3.892 179.0
00

55.00
0

241.0
20

2 G MA
NGAL
SUTR

A

MS67
47

5.526 0.702 4.824 83.00
0

4.004 450.0
00

55.00
0

520.1
50

3 G MA
NGAL
SUTR

A

MS67
89

5.156 0.309 4.847 83.00
0

4.023 173.0
00

55.00
0

234.8
40

4 G MA
NGAL
SUTR

A

MS67
74

6.234 0.347 5.887 83.00
0

4.886 148.0
00

165.0
00

322.3
90

5 G MA
NGAL
SUTR

A

MS67
50

3.745 0.209 3.536 83.00
0

2.935 63.00
0

55.00
0

121.5
40

6 G MA
NGAL
SUTR

A

MS67
93

5.835 0.368 5.467 83.00
0

4.538 149.0
00

55.00
0

210.1
20

7 G CH
AIN

CN65
79

4.200 0.052 4.148 83.00
0

3.443 68.00
0

55.00
0

126.6
90

8 G MA
NGAL
SUTR

A

MS67
78

4.412 0.306 4.106 83.00
0

3.408 68.00
0

55.00
0

126.6
90

9 G MA
NGAL
SUTR

A

MS66
06

5.125 0.459 4.666 83.00
0

3.873 124.0
00

55.00
0

184.3
70

10 G MA
NGAL
SUTR

A

MS67
91

5.066 0.474 4.592 83.00
0

3.811 250.0
00

55.00
0

314.1
50

11 G MA MS67 5.976 0.298 5.678 83.00 4.713 88.00 55.00 147.2
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 NGAL
SUTR

A

88 0 0 0 90

12 G MA
NGAL
SUTR

A

MS67
57

4.749 0.153 4.596 83.00
0

3.815 32.00
0

55.00
0

89.61
0

13 G MA
NGAL
SUTR

A

MS67
85

4.182 0.117 4.065 83.00
0

3.374 32.00
0

55.00
0

89.61
0

14 G MA
NGAL
SUTR

A

MS67
43

5.150 1.422 3.728 83.00
0

3.094 360.0
00

55.00
0

427.4
50

15 G MA
NGAL
SUTR

A

MS67
79

5.734 0.429 5.305 83.00
0

4.403 213.0
00

55.00
0

276.0
40

16 G MA
NGAL
SUTR

A

MS67
83

4.802 0.318 4.484 83.00
0

3.722 72.00
0

55.00
0

130.8
10

17 G MA
NGAL
SUTR

A

MS67
75

6.696 0.312 6.384 83.00
0

5.299 100.0
00

165.0
00

272.9
50

18 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
231

0.820 0.068 0.752 83.00
0

0.624 45.00
0

55.00
0

103.0
00

19 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
247

0.722 0.056 0.666 83.00
0

0.553 40.00
0

55.00
0

97.85
0

20 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
257

0.916 0.172 0.744 83.00
0

0.618 52.00
0

55.00
0

110.2
10

21 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
281

0.840 0.024 0.816 83.00
0

0.677 20.00
0

55.00
0

77.25
0

22 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
220

1.150 0.015 1.135 83.00
0

0.942 16.00
0

55.00
0

73.13
0

23 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
265

1.096 0.315 0.781 83.00
0

0.648 90.00
0

55.00
0

149.3
50

24 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
270

0.706 0.039 0.667 83.00
0

0.554 30.00
0

55.00
0

87.55
0

25 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
166

0.712 0.000 0.712 83.00
0

0.591 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0
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 26 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
244

1.248 0.029 1.219 83.00
0

1.012 40.00
0

55.00
0

97.85
0

27 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
214

0.694 0.012 0.682 83.00
0

0.566 20.00
0

55.00
0

77.25
0

28 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
142

1.090 0.000 1.090 83.00
0

0.905 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0

29 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
198

0.708 0.005 0.703 83.00
0

0.583 4.000 55.00
0

60.77
0

30 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
147

0.695 0.000 0.695 83.00
0

0.577 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0

31 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
324

0.473 0.033 0.440 83.00
0

0.365 25.00
0

-25.00
0

0.000

32 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
204

0.690 0.010 0.680 83.00
0

0.564 20.00
0

55.00
0

77.25
0

33 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
288

1.230 0.089 1.141 83.00
0

0.947 65.00
0

55.00
0

123.6
00

34 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
199

0.950 0.020 0.930 83.00
0

0.772 40.00
0

55.00
0

97.85
0

35 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
272

1.056 0.040 1.016 83.00
0

0.843 40.00
0

55.00
0

97.85
0

36 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
618

2.248 0.408 1.840 83.00
0

1.527 165.0
00

165.0
00

339.9
00

37 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
677

1.250 0.101 1.149 83.00
0

0.954 141.0
00

165.0
00

315.1
80

38 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
655

1.482 0.103 1.379 83.00
0

1.145 141.0
00

165.0
00

315.1
80

39 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
662

1.208 0.140 1.068 83.00
0

0.886 165.0
00

165.0
00

339.9
00

40 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
657

1.626 0.070 1.556 83.00
0

1.291 60.00
0

165.0
00

231.7
50

41 STON SPS6 0.864 0.017 0.847 83.00 0.703 12.00 165.0 182.3
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 E PEN
DLE
SET

673 0 0 00 10

42 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
681

1.170 0.000 1.170 83.00
0

0.971 0.000 165.0
00

169.9
50

43 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
610

2.222 0.040 2.182 83.00
0

1.811 80.00
0

165.0
00

252.3
50

44 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
682

1.011 0.018 0.993 83.00
0

0.824 12.00
0

165.0
00

182.3
10

45 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
671

1.590 0.034 1.556 83.00
0

1.291 48.00
0

165.0
00

219.3
90

46 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
667

1.316 0.017 1.299 83.00
0

1.078 12.00
0

165.0
00

182.3
10

47 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
627

3.617 0.287 3.330 83.00
0

2.764 135.0
00

165.0
00

309.0
00

48 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
660

1.314 0.021 1.293 83.00
0

1.073 12.00
0

165.0
00

182.3
10

49 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
624

2.973 0.385 2.588 83.00
0

2.148 183.0
00

165.0
00

358.4
40

50 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
613

2.418 0.119 2.299 83.00
0

1.908 0.000 165.0
00

169.9
50

51 G BR
ACEL

ET

BR69
48

6.400 0.000 6.400 83.00
0

5.312 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0

52 STON
E

TOP

STO8
456

1.765 0.000 1.765 83.00
0

1.465 0.000 0.000 0.000

53 STON
E

TOP

STO8
467

1.729 0.000 1.729 83.00
0

1.435 0.000 0.000 0.000

54 STON
E

TOP

STO8
174

1.320 0.028 1.292 83.00
0

1.072 48.00
0

110.0
00

162.7
40
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 55 STON
E

BALI

SBL6
746

1.492 0.028 1.464 83.00
0

1.215 40.00
0

110.0
00

154.5
00

56 STON
E

BALI

SBL6
753

1.970 0.015 1.955 83.00
0

1.623 16.00
0

110.0
00

129.7
80

57 STON
E

BALI

SBL6
742

1.265 0.040 1.225 83.00
0

1.017 60.00
0

110.0
00

175.1
00

58 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
980

3.096 0.000 3.096 83.00
0

2.570 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0

59 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
889

6.190 0.000 6.190 83.00
0

5.138 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0

60 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
206

2.305 0.000 2.305 83.00
0

1.913 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0

61 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
397

2.142 0.000 2.142 83.00
0

1.778 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0

62 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
604

1.733 0.004 1.729 83.00
0

1.435 4.000 -4.000 0.000

63 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
524

2.458 0.265 2.193 83.00
0

1.820 105.0
00

55.00
0

164.8
00

64 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
359

2.250 0.069 2.181 83.00
0

1.810 100.0
00

55.00
0

159.6
50

65 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
386

2.830 0.000 2.830 83.00
0

2.349 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0

66 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
379

1.432 0.000 1.432 83.00
0

1.189 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0

67 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
497

2.797 0.568 2.229 83.00
0

1.850 270.0
00

55.00
0

334.7
50

68 STON
E LAD

SLR8
205

1.860 0.000 1.860 83.00
0

1.544 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0
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 IES
RING

69 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
394

1.485 0.000 1.485 83.00
0

1.233 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0

70 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
185

2.040 0.000 2.040 83.00
0

1.693 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0

71 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
399

2.494 0.000 2.494 83.00
0

2.070 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0

72 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
178

1.454 0.000 1.454 83.00
0

1.207 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0

73 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR5
261

1.880 0.077 1.803 83.00
0

1.496 48.00
0

55.00
0

106.0
90

Total 73 184.2
52

10.53
9

173.7
13

144.1
82

4,973.
000

5,856.
000

11,15
3.870
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